Operation Panel
EAE/SRI

40059725
No0.1485-01

S i
.

i




REF_ MM _NOTE__ PART WD, ] PESCRIPTION _________ E_ ¥ _A_ 4 ... Qv
I g01  400-54840 [E-110 TYPB-A COMPLETE IP-110817 Afwkfty I
i #02  400-54943 IP-110 TYPE-D COMPLETE IP-110847 DALY i
o 400-55154 PANEL SHEET ASSY M ANY-RR (n
4 400-05002 PANEL CABLE B ASM, nibr-7 BBSE (1)
B Hp0-55{H2 FRONT PAKEL epn ik (1)
i 400-55006 PACK PAREL noain 3k 1)
7 40005844 SPEED ADTUSTING KNOS #rbh FI0ETT (1
] A00-05845 SPEEDR EROR SOEFHRT LE S L 5 {113
g 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW 0 Yeahd vt i1

I 400 -55007 MEDIA COVER 4" JThn = (i

W] dN0-05845 D-sUB OF COVER I-5UE 9F an - i1

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD #n - {n

13 s = OO 001 =1 Lco LCh {11

I4 ¥1003-3TL-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-b 78 FhA - (n

15 SV-4030802-58  TAPFING SCREW WiTH FLANGE MIX8 PR (3}

T3 EM-4032001-5C SCHEW M3X0.5 L=20 o Far 235 N3 L=20 i1

7 SV-4030R02-58  TAPPING SCREW WI1TH FLANGE M3X8 B 1L ave i (2)

15 SH-A030601-5C SCHREW M3 X 6 47 759 MIND.5 L-§ (3)

19 5T-4030851-50  SCREW gPp Y3y D=3-24 L= § (2}

20 EV-4031001-5N  TAPPLNG SCREW # YRAYE Vi (2)

2l EV-203250Z-58 TAPPLNG GLREW LRFEE I 2]

ok WI-0430002-KEE  TOOTHED WASHER rYEY R R (13

21 SL-4040691-5C  BCREW N4 L=6 F IR ey N4 L=B (1)

24 400-05803 PANEL BRACKET ASM, BEANT Fheh ol (1}

5 229-H1805 GROUND MARK A B (1)

o6 BIITI-S32°000  THHERD OUTDGE PLATE fhrvf 43 K]

a7 Bil44-771-000 FRAME S1DE COVER GASKET (C) WAy BhT - O PRy (2)

24 BAA18-T0L-LOG  THREAD GU1DE {hEF (L

29 S5-GI21030-SN  SCREW 3/14-28 L=10 E323 3/16-28 1=10 (2}

30 55-7150740-5P SCREN 15/64-28 L=7 ANEIRY 16/64- 28 L7 iy

k¥ WT-0530002-H8  TOOTHED WASHER D=%.3 nEE 3 3 =5, 3 {2)

43 A0H)-D58E | PANEL BRACKET A B AT S bA in

a3 400-46138 PAKEL PCR ASSY PANEL PCB A55Y {1}

4 g03  400-55293 COMPACTFLASH(TH) TYPE-A 2y Fh7Fava(TH) 447 -A I

a5 £04  400-55296 COMPACTFLASH{TH Y TYFE-D Jun” Fh5wva(TH) 347 -D 1

36 AHI-08164 OF SWITGH LABLE & ASHY T Fayafafr-7 kAY3 i

NOTE {HEGd ) #0%, ., FOB IP-110(4) 1P-1100AT
£02_. . FOR 1P-11000) IP-110(D1E
#0%_ ... FOR IP-110(4) OPTIONAL PARTS IP-L10(A) AT Fav10 %
gd_ .. FOR 1P-110(D) OPTIONAL PARTS 1P- LIO(D)EAT ¥av $&

W gand bFTala (THMI® REES 2T+ 2 50O SRNET T,
tﬁmﬂxﬂﬁ[ﬂﬂhhmﬁﬂhﬂ:mﬂﬂsnlﬂtmmn.LI.S.F-.

JUK) CORPORATION

JUKI &

Cgnprighe (£ 2007 WM CORR

AWCHTFEEMTERE ARFEIE
EMELTT.
A1 righls rasarsed Prsughoul e abid

Primod in Japan




